Atlanta OTM

Distance Elevation

0.000 1021 1021
0.043 A1025

0.067 A1030

0124 “io4o

0.152 1044

0.200 44141050

0.200 A1052

0.251 1060

0.292 21062~

0.330 1060 -6

0.375 ~1056-

oliv t4aToee oo
0.470 1060 v_ +65
0.500 71058- © DOWNHILL
0.555 1060

0.595 +2021070 -50
0.650 1078, NET
0.710 1077

0.770 1070V +15
0.820 1060 y

0.870 1054

0.910 1050V

0.980 1040 v-42

1.000 1036 1036
1.038 1030V

1.093 1027,

1.138 1020 o7

1.210 21009~

1 30 11 Mo1e UPHILL
1.349 71020

1.400 1020, ¢ +19
550 Moz omg
1.580 "1020 -

1.655 +8 %1023, NET
1.716 1020

1.800 1010V -40
1.910 1000 ,27

2.000 - 996- 996

Mile Elv Up Down Net
1 1021 65 50 15
2 1036 19 59 -40
3 996 23 79 -56
4 940 63 33 30
5 970 82 28 54
6 1024 18 73 -55
7 969 83 71 12
8 981 86 22 64
9 1045 51 60 -9
10 1036 19 59 -40
11 996 23 79 -56
12 940 63 33 30
13 970 82 28 54
14 1024 18 73 -55
15 969 83 71 12
16 981 86 22 64
17 1045 51 60 -9
18 1036 19 59 -40
19 996 23 79 -56
20 940 63 33 30
21 970 82 28 54
22 1024 18 73 -55
23 969 83 71 12
24 981 72 33 39
25 1020 45 30 15
26 1035 69 54 15
26.2 1050 0 22 -22
Finish 1028

1389 1382 +7

ELEVATION DATA SET FOR ATLANTA OLYMPIC TRIALS COURSE
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